
Ostbayern 2019/20

Verbandsliga
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Matches
Sat. 18.01.2020 19:00  00010070 v 46 DT Essenbach II Funky Darter 2000 e.V. 9:6
Sat. 
 
 
 

25.01.2020 
 
 
 

19:00  00010100
19:00  00010090
19:00  00010052 h
19:00  00010191

47
48
49
50

DC Black Dragons II
DC Black Bi...elheim III
DC Bavarian Knights
1. DC Regensburg

DC Black Dragons
Die Gallier
DC Phantom's
Featherd Friends

8:7
5:10
4:11
6:9

Sat. 
 
 
 
 

08.02.2020 
 
 
 
 

19:00  00010070
19:00  00010100
19:00  00010280
19:00  00010340
19:00  00010350

51
52
53
54
55

DT Essenbach II
DC Black Dragons II
Featherd Friends
Funky Darter 2000 e.V.
DC Phantom's

DC Bavarian Knights
DC Black Bi...elheim III
DC Black Dragons
Die Gallier
1. DC Regensburg

10:5
11:4
4:11
6:9
6:9

Sat. 
 
 
 
 

22.02.2020 
 
 
 
 

19:00  00010090
19:00  00010100
19:00  00010280
19:00  00010060
19:00  00010191

56
57
58
59
60

DC Black Bi...elheim III
DC Black Dragons
Featherd Friends
Die Gallier
1. DC Regensburg

DT Essenbach II
DC Phantom's
DC Black Dragons II
DC Bavarian Knights
Funky Darter 2000 e.V.

8:7
11:4
9:6
11:4
14:1

Sat. 
 
 
 
 

07.03.2020 
 
 
 
 

19:00  00010070
19:00  00010350
19:00  00010340
19:00  00010052 h
19:00  00010100

61
62
63
64
65

DT Essenbach II
DC Phantom's
Funky Darter 2000 e.V.
DC Bavarian Knights
DC Black Dragons II

Featherd Friends
Die Gallier
DC Black Bi...elheim III
DC Black Dragons
1. DC Regensburg

2:13
6:9
9:6
3:12
3:12

Sat. 
 
 
 
 

21.03.2020 
 
 
 
 

19:00  00010070
19:00  00010280
19:00  00010052 h
19:00  00010100
19:00  00010191

66
67
68
69
70

DT Essenbach II
Featherd Friends
DC Bavarian Knights
DC Black Dragons
1. DC Regensburg

Die Gallier
DC Phantom's
DC Black Dragons II
Funky Darter 2000 e.V.
DC Black Bi...elheim III

 
 
 
 
 

Sat. 
 
 
 
 

04.04.2020 
 
 
 
 

19:00  00010100
19:00  00010350
19:00  00010340
19:00  00010280
19:00  00010060

71
72
73
74
75

DC Black Dragons
DC Phantom's
Funky Darter 2000 e.V.
Featherd Friends
Die Gallier

DT Essenbach II
DC Black Bi...elheim III
DC Black Dragons II
DC Bavarian Knights
1. DC Regensburg

 
 
 
 
 

Sat. 
 
 
 
 

18.04.2020 
 
 
 
 

19:00  00010070
19:00  00010100
19:00  00010340
19:00  00010090
19:00  00010191

76
77
78
79
80

DT Essenbach II
DC Black Dragons II
Funky Darter 2000 e.V.
DC Black Bi...elheim III
1. DC Regensburg

DC Phantom's
Die Gallier
Featherd Friends
DC Bavarian Knights
DC Black Dragons

 
 
 
 
 

Sat. 
 
 
 
 

02.05.2020 
 
 
 
 

19:00  00010350
19:00  00010280
19:00  00010340
19:00  00010100
19:00  00010191

81
82
83
84
85

DC Phantom's
Featherd Friends
Funky Darter 2000 e.V.
DC Black Dragons
1. DC Regensburg

DC Black Dragons II
Die Gallier
DC Bavarian Knights
DC Black Bi...elheim III
DT Essenbach II

 
 
 
 
 

Sat. 
 
 
 
 

23.05.2020 
 
 
 
 

19:00  00010100
19:00  00010090
19:00  00010060
19:00  00010340
19:00  00010052 h

86
87
88
89
90

DC Black Dragons II
DC Black Bi...elheim III
Die Gallier
Funky Darter 2000 e.V.
DC Bavarian Knights

DT Essenbach II
Featherd Friends
DC Black Dragons
DC Phantom's
1. DC Regensburg

 
 
 
 
 

Hallenverzeichnis

09010052 Vereinsheim DC Bavarian Knights
Haigermooserstr. 1, 83349 Palling

09010060 SC Dingolfing
Schwaiger Straße 68, 84130 Dingolfing

09010070 Sportheim SV Essenbach
Ahrainerstr. 58, 84051 Essenbach

09010090 Vereinsheim DC Black Birds Kelheim
Schlesierstr. 40b, 93346 Ihrlerstein
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Ostbayern 2019/20

Verbandsliga
Staffel-Spielplan (Fortsetzung)

Hallenverzeichnis

09010100 Gasthaus Schlecht-Thalhammer
Hausberg 1, 84168 Aham

09010191 Gaststätte im Sportpark Schwabelweis
Donaustaufer Straße 260, 93055 Regensburg

09010280 Musikcafe Pösl
Rathausplatz 6, 84069 Schierling

09010340 Gaststätte am Kiesweiher
Bachstraße 17, 85354 Freising

09010350 Gasthaus Proske
Weidenstr. 2, 84030 Ergolding
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